FirstName
Charles
Julian
LisaJo
Masilo
Simba
Daniel
Paul
Dominique

SecondName Gender
Pettit
Blonski
Blonski
Mmphafudi
Nyatsambo
Erlank
Cawood
Erlank

mTLLLLTTLXL

Date
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25
2023/03/25

Distance

Time

5 00;20;47
5 00;23;09
5 00;25;14
5 00;25;29
5 00;26;26
5 00;28;23
5 00:28:45
5 00:32:56

Runs

205
74
23
3 PB
58
48
163
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